Position
Senior Electrical Engineer-

Supervisory

Senior
Instrumentation/Controls
Technician

Senior Electrician
Operations Control System
Specialist

Instrumentation Technician
Electrician Il

Electrician Il

Electrician Il
Instrumentation Technician

Administrative Technician

Operations Control System
Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Dublin San Ramon Services
District

Department

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Instrumentation,
Controls, And Electrical

Total Wages

$185,822

$143,042

$139,188

$131,427

$127,989

$124,443

$120,865

$120,865

$100,965

$97,449

$33,113

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$47,870

$44,245

$37,503

$42,504

$35,040

$26,325

$35,091

$36,924

$18,162

$38,962

$11,855



