Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Electrical Engineer- Supervisory		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$185,822	\$47,870
Senior Instrumentation/Controls Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$143,042	\$44,245
Senior Electrician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$139,188	\$37,503
Operations Control System Specialist		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$131,427	\$42,504
Instrumentation Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$127,989	\$35,040
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$124,443	\$26,325
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$120,865	\$35,091
Electrician II		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$120,865	\$36,924
Instrumentation Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$100,965	\$18,162
Administrative Technician		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$97,449	\$38,962
Operations Control System Specialist		Dublin San Ramon Services District	Instrumentation, Controls, And Electrical	\$33,113	\$11,855